

2nd on A/c bill.

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① N/W- Construction of road 2					
ed works with sandstone					
from NH-28 Jyoti Jwala					
Baba to Sahalga under					
Mansy (SC)					
② Agency $\rightarrow$ M/S K.P. Constables					
con. company.					
At - English, P.O - Nandik,					
P.S - Patherpur.					
Dist - East Champaran.					
③ Agreement No - 05/SBP					
2019-2020.					
④ Date of work order. 12.07.19					
⑤ Contract date of completion -					
11.07.2019.					
⑥ Items of work done $\rightarrow$					
① Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pits.					
Qty $\approx$ 40% of 2921.05 M ³					
= 1168.42 M ³ .					
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. 04-105.41m³

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

(2/1) Construction of reference & working bench marks.

Qty -	1.50	Km
-------	------	----

② $R_{s11,202} = 40 \text{ km} - R_{s14,804} = 26 \text{ km}$

(2/2) Construction of reference pillar.

Qty - 1.50 km.

@ Rs 10, 441 = 10/Km — Rs 15, 662 = 0

(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of road level. @ 1/3 - 0.45/feet

$$@ Rs\ 49,174 = 86 \text{ / Hed} - Rs\ 22,129 = 66$$

C.0128 54 59 5=00

Continuation

B.F. Rs 54,595=00

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Construction of embankment					
Qty - 360.0 m ³					vide P (06)
Qty - 1168.42 m ³					vide P (09)
					1528.42 m ³
@ Rs 179 = 16/m ³					Rs. 2,73,740
(5/23) provide & fixing of					
hydraulic masonry					infantry
syn barrel					
Qty - 2208					
@ Rs 11,471 = 59/20					Rs. 22,943
(6/30) E/W in excavation					
in foundation.					
Qty - 188.10 m ³					
@ Rs 282 = 43/m ³					Rs 53,125
(7) Sand filling -					
Qty - 13.825 m ³					
@ Rs 438 = 26/m ³					Rs 6059
(8) Brick flat soleing -					
Qty - 143.20 m ²					
@ Rs 291 = 52/m ²					Rs 41,746
(9) Plain Cement Concrete					
Qty 30.835 m ³					
@ Rs 6619 = 22/m ³					Rs 2,04,101

Continuation

C.O.Rs 6,56,312=00

B.F. Rs 6,56,312=10

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Brick masonry in cm C.I. 4/1. Qty - 132.56 M ³ @ Rs 6381=08/m ³ - Rs 8,45,876=					
(11) providing & laying 1000 mm N.P. - hume pipe Qty - 37.50 M. @ Rs 4464=89/m - Rs 1,67,433=					
(12) plastering in cm. (11.4) on brick work. Qty - 181.985 m ² @ Rs 204=57/m ² Rs 37,301=20					
(13) providing 1.5 mm cement mortar. Qty - 66.30 M ² @ Rs 66=60/m ² - Rs 4416=00					
(14) Construction of G.S.D. Qty - 728.77 M ³ @ Rs 2850=75/m ³ Rs 20,77,541=20					
(15) providing stone masonry for 17. Qty - 408.545 M ³ @ Rs 3559=66/m ³ - Rs 14,54,231=20 Total Rs 52,43,160=20					

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner